M2900002676

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Addi	ress)	
(Addi	ress)	
(City/	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	iling Officer:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Office Use Only

CF 125.00 Admin 2277.50



300156665113

07/10/09--01008--001 *

**2402.50

09 JUL 10 AM 9: 41

G. MCLEOD

JUL 13 2009

EXAMINER



Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: LVP Sarasota Industrial LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find the following documents to effectuate the registration of the above referenced entity in Florida:

- Fully executed application to transact business in Florida
- Certificate of good standing from Delaware (entity's home jurisdiction)
- Check # 120454 in the amount of \$2402.50 representing the \$125 filing fee and a penalty of \$2277.50 for transacting business in Florida since 10/1/07.

Kindly have this document filed at your earliest convenience and forward me confirmation of same. Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact me at (732) 367-0129 ext. 2138. Thank you.

 $\gamma_{\rm ery}$ truly yours,

Lynette Hamdi

Corporate Paralegal

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co					
SUBJ	ECT:		arasota Ind	ustrial LLC		
		on by Foreign Limited L	ability Company	for Authorization to T	ransact Business in Florida, ity company to transact busi	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this	matter to the follo	wing:		
				Hamdi		
	•		Name of	Person	_	
			The Lightst			
			Firm/Co	mpany		
	<u> </u>		1985 Cedar	Bridge Ave		
			Add	ress		
			Lakewood,			
			City/State an	d Zip Code		
				onegroup.com	ification)	
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, p	,		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
		Lynette Hamdi	at (/	367-0129 x2138	
	MAILING AI		Area Code STREET AI Division of C		ie Number	
•	Registration Se P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FI	ction	Registration Clifton Build	Section ing ve Center Circle		
Enclo	osed is a check	for the following am	ount:			
	√ \$125.00 Fili		ing Fee & e of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$160.00 Filing Fee, C of Status & Certif	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1(Name	LVP e of Foreign Limited Liability Compa	Sarasota In	dustrial LLC	v "" I C " or "[[<u>(")</u>	_
(1 vaiii	of Foreign Emitted Embitty Compa	any, must motude	Ennice Electricy Compan	y, E.E.C., or E.	,	
consent of the	vailable, enter alternate name adopted e managers or managing members ad L.L.C," "LLC.")	d for the purpose of lopting the alternate	of transacting business in Fite name. The alternate name	orida and attach a co e must include "Lim	opy of th	— e writter oility
2.	Delaware on under the law of which foreign lin	3.	20-8	543343		
(Jurisdiction company is	on under the law of which foreign lin s organized)	nited liability	20-8: (FEI number	, if applicable)	-	
4.	2/26/2007	5.	Per (Duration: Year limited lie	petual		
•	(Date of Organization)		(Duration: Year limited lie exist or "perpetual")	ability company will	cease to	
6. Octobe	r 1, 2007		•		09	ZS
	(Date first transacted (See sections 608.501	business in Florid & 608.502 F.S. to	a, if prior to registration.) determine penalty liability)		JUL	
7. 1985 C	edar Bridge Avenue, Attn: L	ynette.			10	- SIS-
Lakew	ood, NJ 08701				7	7.44E
	(5	Street Address of I	Principal Office)		ف	
8. If limite	d liability company is a manag	er-managed co	mpany, check here]	=	
O Thoman	as and usual husings addresses	a af tha manaai		- oma ama aa fallawa		7.4
9. THE Hair	ne and usual business addresses	s of the managi	ng members or manage	ers are as follows	.	
David	Lichtenstein 1985 Cedar Bri	idge Ave, Lak	ewood, NJ 08701			
						_
	,					_
	is an original certificate of existence, no n under the law of which it is organized	•		_	-	
	the certificate under oath of the translate			aic Bill a Ricigiliai	iguage, a	
11. Nature	of business or purposes to be	conducted or pr	omoted in Florida:	Real Estat	е	_
	4		•			
		Maa A	-			<u> </u>
	Signature of a mem	ber or an autho	rized representative of	`a member.		
	(In accordance with section	on 608.408(3), F.S.,	the execution of this documenthat the facts stated herein are	t constitutes		
	<u></u>	Lynette	Hamdi , Author	ized leoner	senta	+;\v4
	Type	ed or printed na	me of signee			

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1.	The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
_	LVP Sarasota Industrial LLC
Ϊf	unavailable, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is:
2.	The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:
	NRAI Services Inc.
	(Name)
	2731 Executive Park Drive, Suite 4
	Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)
	Weston, FL 33331 City/State/Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Din Bruif
(Signature)

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LVP SARASOTA INDUSTRIAL LLC" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN

GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D.

2009.

4307355 8300

090643406

AUTHENTYCATION: 7382227

DATE: 06-24-09

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml